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July 15, 2013

Public Utility Commission of Oregon
Attn: Filing Center

550 Capitol Street NE, #215

PO Box 2148

Salem, OR 97308-2148

Re:  In the Matter of PacifiCorp, dba Pacific Power
2014 Transition Adjustment Mechanism — UE 264
Our File: 10935/C1385A

Dear Filing Center:

Enclosed for filing in the above-referenced docket are the original and
two copies of Wal-Mart Stores Inc.’s Signatory Page in UE 264.

A copy of this filing has been served on all parties to this proceeding as
indicated on the enclosed certificate of service.

Very truly yours,

HurcHinsON, Cox, COONS,
ORR & SHERLOCK, P.C.

Samuel L. Roberi

SLR/nb
Enclosures
cc: UE 264 Service List w/encl.



SIGNATORY PAGE

ORDER NO. 10-069

IIL.  Persons Qualified pursnant fo Paragraph 3(e) and Paragraph 10.

1 have read the General Protective Order, agree to be bound by the terms of the ovder, and

will provide the.information identified in paragraph 190,

By: : 7/// / pars

Signature/& Printed J Dats

Chris Hendrix

By:

Signatare & Printed Date
By:

Signature & Printed Date
By:

Signature & Printed Date

APPENDIX B

PAGE20F2



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
OPUC Docket No. UE 264

I hereby certify that I caused to be served the foregoing SIGNATORY PAGE, via

electronic mail and, where paper service is not waived, via postage-paid First Class

Mail upon the following parties of record:

Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
610 SW Broadway, Ste 400
Portland, OR 97205
dockets@oregoncub.org

Robert Jenks

Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
610 SW Broadway, Ste 400
Portland, OR 97205
bob@oregoncub.org

G. Catriona McCracken

Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
610 SW Broadway, Ste 400
Portland, OR 97205
catriona@oregoncub.org

Irion A. Sanger
Pavison Van Cleve PC
333 SW Taylor — Ste 400
Portland, OR 97204
ias@dvclaw.com

Melinda J. Davison
Davison Van Cleve PC
333 SW Taylor — Ste 400
Portland, OR 97204
mjd@dvclaw.com

Kevin Higgins

Energy Strategies LLC

215 State Street, Suite 200

Salt Lake City, UT 84111-2322
khigeins@energystrat.com

Katherine A. McDowell
McDowell Rackner & Gibson, PC
479 SW 11th Avenue, Suite 400
TPortland, OR 97205
katherine@mcd-law.com

Noble Americas Energy Solutions LLC
Greg Bass

401 West A Street, Suite 500

San Diego, CA 92101
gbass@noblesolutions.com

Sarah Wallace

Pacific Power

825 NE Multnomah Street, Ste. 1800
Portland, OR 97232
sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com

Oregon Dockets

PacifiCorp dba Pacific Power

825 NE Multnomah Street, Ste. 2000
Portland, OR 97232
oregondockets@pacificorp.com

Douglas C. Tingey
Portland General Electric
121 SW Salmon Street — 1TWTC13

Portland, OR 97204
doug tingey@pen.com

Jay Tinker

Portland General Electric

121 SW Salmon Street — IWTC-0702
Portland, OR 97204

pge.opuc.filings@pgn.com




John Crider

Public Utility Commission of Oregon
PO Box 2148

Salem, OR 97308-2148
John.crider@state.or.us

Michael T. Weirich

PUC Staff—Department of Justice
Business Activities Section

1162 Court Street NE

Salem, OR 97301-4096

Michael. weirich@state.or.us

Donald W. Schoenbeck

Regulatory & Cogeneration Services Inc
900 Washington Street, Ste. 780
Vancouver, WA 98660-3455
dws@r-c-s-inc.com

Gregory M. Adams
Richardson Adams, PLLC
PO Box 7218

Boise, 1D 83702
ereg@richardsonadams.com

Lissa Maldonado

Safeway, Inc.

5918 Stoneridge Mall Road
Pleasanton, CA 94588-3229
Lissa.maldonado@safeway.com

George Waidelich

Safeway, Inc.

5918 Stoneridge Mall Road
Pleasanton, CA 94588-3229
George.waidelich@safeway.com

DATED this 15th day of July, 2013.

HUTCHINSON, COX, COONS,
ORR & SHERLOCK, PP.C.

/S/ Samuel L. Roberts

Samuel L. Roberts

OSB No. 115034

PO Box 10886

Hugene, OR 97440
sroberts@eugenelaw.com
(541) 686-9160

(541) 343-8693 (Fax)
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